
Western Athletic Conference 
Boys Tennis Schedule 2023 

Revised 9/14/2022 

Tuesday, April 11     Thursday, March 23  
Mountain House at Johansen    Mountain House at Beyer  
Beyer at Ceres      Pacheco at Ceres  
Grace Davis at Los Banos     Johansen at Los Banos 
Pacheco at Lathrop      Grace Davis at Lathrop  

Thursday, April 13      Tuesday, March 28  
Pacheco at Grace Davis     Johansen at Mountain House  
Mountain House at Los Banos    Ceres at Beyer  
Johansen at Ceres      Los Banos at Grace Davis 
Lathrop at Beyer      Lathrop at Pacheco  

Tuesday, March 7      Thursday, March 30  
Beyer at Mountain House     Grace Davis at Pacheco  
Ceres at Pacheco                             Los Banos at Mountain House  
Los Banos at Johansen     Ceres at Johansen  
Lathrop at Grace Davis     Beyer at Lathrop  

Thursday, March 9      Tuesday, April 4  
Los Banos at Ceres     Pacheco at Johansen  
Mountain House at Pacheco    Mountain House at Grace Davis  
Grace Davis at Beyer      Beyer at Los Banos  
Johansen at Lathrop      Lathrop at Ceres 

Tuesday, March 14      Thursday, April 6  
Johansen at Pacheco     Pacheco at Mountain House  
Grace Davis at Mountain House                                     Ceres at Los Banos 
Ceres at Lathrop    Beyer at Grace Davis  
Los Banos at Beyer      Lathrop at Johansen    

Thursday, March 16     Tuesday, April 18  
Johansen at Grace Davis     Grace Davis at Johansen  
Pacheco at Beyer      Beyer at Pacheco  
Ceres at Mountain House     Mountain House at Ceres 
Lathrop at Los Banos      Los Banos at Lathrop  

Tuesday, March 21      Thursday, April 20  
Beyer at Johansen      Johansen at Beyer  
Ceres at Grace Davis     Grace Davis at Ceres  
Pacheco at Los Banos     Los Banos at Pacheco  
Mountain House at Lathrop    Lathrop at Mountain House  

        Tuesday, April 25  
        League Finals- Singles @ 9 a.m. 

        Thursday, April 27  
        League Finals- Doubles @ 9 a.m. 
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